SAMPLE COMPUTATION
PROJECT: 3
DATE: 09/03/2020

AN

THE TRION TOWERS
EMI with SPECIAL DISCOUNT  BenfacioGlopaiciy

Unit Type

Unit

Floor Area (in SQM)
Balcony/Ledge (in SQM)
Gross Floor Area

Gross Unit Price

Less: 10% SPECIAL DISCOUNT
Net Total Contract Price

Price per SQM

Downpayment

Less: Reservation Fee (RF)
DP net of RF

[ 3 |mASPREAD
15% | Monthly Amortization

15 Months 0% Interest

Balance Payment

TrFE*** (Title Tranfer Fees & Expenses)

*Note:
SPOT 5% For Filipinos residing in the Philippines
SPOT  10%  ForFilipinos residing Abroad/Foreigners
Remarks

3BR PH
49D 508
143.45 190.45
14.15 10.05
157.60 200.50
34,761,777.00 45,237,661.00

(3,476,177.70)

(4,523,766.10)

31,285,599.30

40,713,894.90

PHP 198,512.69

PHP  203,061.82

1,664,279.97 2,035,694.75
(50,000.00) (50,000.00)
1,514,279.97 1,985,694.75
504,759.99 661,898.25
4,692,839.90 6,107,084.24
312,855.99 407,138.95

25,028,479.44

32,571,115.92

1,877,135.96

2,442,833.69

* Monthly Amortization computation is for illustration purposes only; official computation to be provided by bank

***Turnover Taxes, Fees and Expenses (TTFE), which is estimated at 6% of Total Contract Price will be charged, subject to
adjustments at the time of title transfer. These shall cover pertinent national and local government fees and charges, including,
but not limited to, documentary stamp tax, notarial fees, transfer taxes, registration fees and other expenses connected with
the execution of the Deed of Abosolute Sales and the issuance or transfer of the corresponding Condominium Certificate of Title,

as well as Condominium Corporation Membership fees and creditable condominium dues, and utility bonds (if applicable).

. The Developer reserves the right to make corrections resulting from typographical errors.
. All prices and payment schemes are subject to change without prior notice.
. Parking slots are not included in the quoted unit prices.

. Prices do not include fees relevant to the sale such as Turn-over Taxes, Fees and Expenses.

a AW N =

. All unit areas are approximately (+/-).



